NaProTECHNOLOGY Physicians

Brennan OB/GYN Associates
Richard X. Brennan, MD, CFCMC
richard.brennan@mercy.net

Alexa J.D. Williams, MD, MBA, CFCMC

alexa.williams@mercy.net
Stephanie Veit, MD, CFCMC
stephanie.veit@mercy.net

Mercy Clinic OB/GYN - Southfork
12700 Southfork Road, Suite 230
St. Louis, MO 63128

(314) 849-3711

SSM Medical Group OB/GYN
Michael Dixon, MD, CFCMC
1011 Bowles Avenue

Suite G 10

Fenton, MO 63026

(314) 842-7910

St. Joseph OB/GYN
Brian Gosser, MD, CFCMC
1747 Smizer Station Road
Suite 1

Fenton, MO 63026-2784
(636) 861-2125

Veritas Fertility & Surgery

Gavin Puthoff, MD, CFCMC
info@veritasfertility.com

Patrick Yeung, MD, CFCMC

(English & Semi-Fluent in Spanish)
522 S. New Ballas Road, Suite #300
St. Louis, MO 63141

(314) 405-9556

St. Teresa Pediatrics

Elizabeth Abraham, MD, MS, NFPMC
(Understands Malayalam language)
7387 Watson Road

Shrewsbury, MO 63119

(314) 500-KIDS
www.stteresapediatrics.com
info@stteresapediatrics.com

St. Louis, MO Area

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine - St. Louis

Sarah Cole, DO, NFPMC
sarah.cole@mercy.net

Peter Danis, MD, CFCMC (English & Spanish)

peter.danis@mercy.net
Stefanie White, MD, NFPMC
stefanie.white@mercy.net
12680 Olive Blvd., Suite 300
St. Louis, MO 63141

(314) 251-8888

Little Flower Family Medicine
Amy Grawey, MD, IBCLC, NFPMC

Amanda Fredericks, FNP-C, CFCE

staff@littleflowermd.com
207 East Pitman Street
O'Fallon, MO 63366
(636) 875-1140
www.LittleFlowerMD.com

Farmington Physicians Assoc.
Rusty Ramos, MD, CFCMC
randjramos@sbcglobal.net
515 Maple Valley Drive
Farmington, MO 63640
(573) 760-7920

Southeast Health - Cape Girardeau, MO

Joseph Starke, DO
2600 E. Main Street
Jackson, MO 63755
(573) 755-2310

and
624 Old St. Mary’s Road
Perryville, MO 65755
(573) 547-3232

Sister Mary Rachel Nerbun, RSM,

MD, MA

Medical Director, Rural Parish Clinic of the

Archdiocese of St. Louis

20 Archbishop May Drive, St. Louis, Missouri

63119

Cell: 314-914-0106 Work: 314-792-7717

Email: smrnerbun@archstl.org
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